Administration - Bug #4359

LFSC-->Login with any sector-->Administration-->~Manage Web Users-->Click on "ADD NEW WEB
USER"-->fill value-->Click on SAVE-->Webuser save successfully but only email_id reflects in the

table.
09/20/2022 04:23 PM - arti saraswat

Status: New Start date:
Priority: Urgent Due date:
Assignee: rohit wadhwa % Done:

Category:

Target version:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

09/20/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

LFSC-->Login with any sector-->Administration-->Manage Web Users-->Click on "ADD NEW WEB USER"-->fill value-->Click on

SAVE-->Webuser save successfully but only email_id reflects in the table.
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History
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